LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB2102

83A7“

87424073713
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.900
O.E.M. MAKE
58101-2MAC0 HYUNDAI
58101-2TA20 KIA
58101-2TA21 KIA
58101-2TA61 KIA
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e Mando
140.95x60x17.5

FMSI
D1413-8527

WVA
24915
24916
24917

Sin Filas

GENESIS (BH) 01.08-
2.0 CWT (G4KF)

20T (G4KF)
20T (G4KF)
3.8V6 (G6DA)
3.8

3.8V6 (G6DJ)

GENESIS (BH) 01.08-12.15
3.324V (G6DB)

3.3
3.324V (G6DH)

GRANDEUR V/AZERA V (HG) 01.11-
2416V (G4KE)

3.0 MPI (G6DE)
3.0LPG (G6DG)

OPTIMA Il /K5 (FSGDS6B) 01.10-
2.0 CWT (G4KD)

2.0 CVWL (G4KD)
2.0 (G4KD)
2.0 (GAKH)
2.0 CWT (G4NA)

HYUNDAI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

KIA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1998
1998
1998
3778
3778
3778

3342
3342
3342

2359
2999
2999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999

—

Front / Rear

Kw cv Z

Coupé (Luxury car-F Segment)
209 06.08-02.14 *
214 01.08-12.12  *
277 04.12-02.14  *
303 01.08-02.14  *
307 05.10- *
354 04.12- *

154
157
204
223
226
260

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
233 06.08-12.14  *

262 01.09-02.14  *
300 01.08-12.14  *

171
193
221

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
148 201 01.11-10.16 *

184 250 07.11- *
173 235 01.11-12.11 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
110 150 01.11-12.15  *

121 165 03.12-12.15  *
170 03.12-12.15  *
277 09.10-12.15  *
165 03.13-12.15  *

125
204
121
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2.4 Gasolina FWD = 2359 129 175 06.10-12.15
2.4 (G4KJ) Gasolina FWD = 2359 132 179 03.12-12.15
2.4 CVWVT (G4KE) Gasolina FWD = 2359 132 179 01.12-12.15
2.4 (G4KJ) Gasolina FWD = 2359 149 203 09.10-12.15
2.0 CVVT Hybrid (G4NE) (}asol.lel FWD = 1999 110 150 03.12-
ec.
2.0 CVVT Hybrid ('_“aasol./el FWD = 1999 140 190 12.12-12.15
ec.
1.7 CRDi (D4FD) Diesel FWD 1685 100 136 03.12-12.15



